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Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

At-Large Environmental Blake Osborn blakeosborn@lowerark.com
At-Large Lcl Dmstc Wtr Prov Jeffrey DeHerrera jdeherrera@pwmd-co.us
At-Large Agriculture Matt Heimerich matt@palmerlandtrust.org
At-large Industrial vacant
At-Large Recreation Bob Hamel director@raftthebest.com
At-Large Rep (water rights holder) Kent Ricken kent@agraco.net
At-Large Rep (water rights holder) Kevin Niles niles.kevinw@gmail.com
At-Large Rep (water rights holder) Karen Salapich salapich@hotmail.com
At-Large Rep (water rights holder) vacant
At-Large Rep (water rights holder) Tim Canterbury timccanterbury@gmail.com
Baca County Spike Ausmus sausmus@bacacountyco.gov
Baca Muni Shiloh Freed sfreed@bacacountyco.gov
Bent County vacant
Bent Muni Jeris Danielson jeris_danielson@hotmail.com
Chaffee County vacant
Chaffee Muni vacant
Cheyenne County Toby Johnson tobyamy@rebeltec.net
Cheyenne Muni vacant
Crowley County Rick Kidd rickkidd@kiddengineering.com
Crowley Muni Tracy Pepper tracypepper23@gmail.com
Custer County Keith Hood tdelta@wetmountainvalley.us
Custer Muni vacant
CWCB Board Member Greg Felt gfelt@chaffeecounty.org
El Paso County Ariel Hacker
El Paso Muni Mark Shea mshea@csu.org
Elbert County Bob Ware bobware00@q.com
Elbert Muni vacant
Fountain Creek WGFCD Alli Shcuch pending appointment
Fremont County Dwayne McFall dwayne.mcfall@fremontco.com
Fremont Muni Mannie Colon m.colon@bresnan.net
Huerfano County Sandy White sandyw@white-jankowski.com
Huerfano County WCD Scott King slking@centurylink.net
Huerfano Muni Al Tucker altucker63@gmail.com
Kiowa County Dan Richards richwater7@gmail.com
Kiowa Muni vacant
Lake County Sarah Mudge smudge@co.lake.co.us
Lake Muni Greg Teter gteter@parkvillewater.org
Las Animas County Tom Verquer tomverquer@dishmail.net
Las Animas Muni Gil Ramirez northlake.gil@gmail.com
Legislative Appointment vacant
Lincoln County vacant
Lincoln Muni vacant
Lower Arkansas Valley WCD Jack Goble jgoble@lowerark.com
Non-Voting Member Rick Kienitz rkienitz@auroragov.org
North La Junta WCD Brett Dougherty bentsfortwater@bresnan.net
Otero County Jim Baldwin jbaldwin@oterogov.org
Otero Muni Tom Seaba tom.seaba@lajuntacolorado.org
Park County Amy Mitchell amitchell@parkco.us
Park Muni vacant
Prowers County Tom Grasmick tgrasmick@prowerscounty.net
Prowers Muni Ron Cook rcook@prowerscounty.net
Pueblo Conservancy District Bud O'Hara roger.watercandy.sherry@gmail.com



Pueblo County Zach Swearinger zach.swearinger@pueblocounty.us
Pueblo Muni Seth Clayton sclayton@pueblowater.org
Purgatoire River WCD Steve Kastner prwcd@yahoo.com
Saguache County Gracy Goodwin projects@uawcd.com
Southeastern Colo WCD Jim Broderick jwb@secwcd.com
Teller County Dan Williams williamsd@co.teller.co.us
Teller Muni vacant
Upper Arkansas WCD Terry Scanga manager@uawcd.com
Upper South Platte WCD Bob Slagle crescentranches@wildblue.net


